Page no.  1 / 38
MAN-00005-21
Installation and Maintenance Manual
Disc Coupling
“PWFS & PWF0”
(Mounting on keyed cylindrical shaft)
Name: MAN-00005-21P
Date: 05/14/2021

Min
DBSE
Per extra
meter
Axial
 ( ± )
Parallel
(with 1/2°
angle)
Axial
 ( ± )
Parallel
(with 1/2°
angle)
PWF-00004 4 5000 1.009 4.050 2.0 1.0 1.0 N/A
PWF-00012 12 5000 2533 5715 3.0 1.0 1.5 N/A
PWF-00028 28 4500 4582 7.047 3.5 1.0 1.7 N/A
PWF-00040 40 4000 7764 9156 4.5 1.0 2.2 N/A
PWF-00110 110 4000 14,278 12,041 5.5 1.0 2.7 N/A
PWF-00230 230 3600 25,275 18,034 6.0 1.0 3.0 N/A
PWF-00350 350 3600 32,315 15,259 7.5 1.0 3.7 N/A
PWF-00540 540 3600 25,063 13,515 3.0 1.0 3.0 N/A
PWF-00750 750 3600 37,827 17,479 3.5 1.5 3.5 N/A
PWF-01000 1000 3600 48,530 21,578 4.0 1.5 4.0 N/A
PWF-01500 1500 3600 64,900 30,537 5.0 1.5 5.0 N/A
PWF-02000 2000 3600 50.883 37.510 2.5 1.5 2.5 N/A
PWF-02500 2500 2000 64.415 44.884 3.0 1.5 3.0 N/A
PWF-04000 4000 2000 104,316 61,684 4.0 1.5 4.0 N/A
PWF-05500 5500 2000 148,131 70,476 4.5 1.5 4.5 N/A
PWF-08000 8000 1800 214,300 94,946 4.5 1.5 4.5 N/A
PWF-12000 12,000 1800 319,327 148,536 5.5 1.5 5.5 N/A
PWF-16000 16,000 1500 415,748 183,191 6.5 2.0 6.5 N/A
PWF-20000 20,000 1500 520,203 224,321 7.0 2.0 7.0 N/A
Page no.  13 / 38
MAN-00005-21
3.1.2. Dimensions (mm)
Model A B C